Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Correct as of 28th Apr 2020
Avit

AV02034

Socket Box Template
5013969991871
8205591000

GB

Carl
Kammerling

~ up to 450 mm to comply with Buliding Regulations (Part M)

Applicable Standards

Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

AVIT products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused
through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

1
110
15
170
67
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
150
15
292
86

Header Card
15
Bag
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Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

12
800
300
400

1082

Box
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~ For quick and accurate positioning of single and double electric socket boxes ~ Adjustable height guide

Transit packaging

120
390
800
290
11.6

Case

787.5
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