Product Specification PDF

Correct as of 28th Apr 2020

Socket Box Template

5013969991871

8205591000

Avit AV02034

GB





Features & Benefits

Date

Brand

Product Description

Barcode

Commodity code

Country of origin

 \sim For quick and accurate positioning of single and double electric socket boxes \sim Adjustable height guide \sim up to 450 mm to comply with Buliding Regulations (Part M)

Applicable Standards Warranty

AVIT products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures			
Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
1	1	12	120
110	150	800	390
15	15	300	800
170	292	400	290
67	86	1082	11.6
Card use	Header Card	Box	Case
Card gms	15	50	787.5
Plastic use	Bag	0	-
Plastic gms	4	0	0
Metal use	0	0	-
Metal gms	0	0	0
Timber use	0	0	-
Timber gms	0	0	0
	Product only	Product onlyProduct & primary packaging111101501515152926786Card useHeader CardCard gms15Plastic useBagPlastic gms4Metal use0Metal gms0Timber use0	Product onlyProduct & primary packagingSecondary packaging1112110150800151530017029240067861082Card useHeader CardBoxPlastic use8ag0Plastic gms40Metal use00Metal gms00Imber use00